

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4-5 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).2309/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 12/01/2006 in WP No.
2703/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

MUMBAI CATTLE TRADERS ASSOCIATION & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 21/10/2010 These applns. were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Amol Chitale, Adv.
Mr.Prasenjit Keswani, Adv.
for Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Arun R.Pedneker, Adv.
Mr.Sanjay V.Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the Special Leave Petition along with the
applications on 25th October, 2010.

Permitted to file rejoinder to the applications by
23rd October, 2010.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master